1
S
O
L
A
R
 A
R

• 140 Lumen per watt and IP65 Rated
• Batwing Lens for a perfect illumination and
   uniformity
• MPPT controller automatically track the
   maximum power point according to the
   weather variation, charging rate 16 to 30%
• 5 Years limited warranty on all components
1939 Parker Ct Stone Mountain, GA, 30087   |   Toll Free: (800) 316-4716   |   www.beyondsolar.net
Model # SKU # Power PV Type Solar Panel Lithium
Battery Lumens CCT Charge
Time (Hrs)
Weight
(Lb)
Installation
Height (Ft)
AVS-AI1-20W 786161 20W MONO 50W 17AH 2100lm 5000K 6 - 8 H 30.8 18
AVS-AI1-40W 786181 40W MONO 66W 26AH 4300lm 5000K 6 - 8 H 46.2 23
AVS-AI1-50W 786191 50W MONO 70W 36AH 5500lm 5000K 6 - 8 H 46.2 24
AVS-AI1-80W 786211 80W MONO 100W 60AH 8200lm 5000K 6 - 8 H 52.8 30
AVS-AI1-100W 786222 100W MONO 130W 80AH 11000lm 5000K 6 - 8 H 57.2 33
AVS-AI1-120W 786231 120W MONO 150W 88AH 15000lm 5000K 6 - 8 H 61.6 36
Features
• IP65 Rated
• PIR Motion Sensor
• All Mounting Hardware Included